Dale Jackson Production
Box 266, Mound City, Ks
Cell # 620-363-2683

Office # 913-795-2991
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: #: 14W-14
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Location: SE,NW,NW,SW,S24-T16-
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: R21E
714’ of 2 7/8” 90 sacks 5 5/8” County: Miami
8 round pipe FSL: 2246’ S
SN: Packer: [ TD: 721’ | Well FEL: 4675 E
API#: 15-121-30479-00-00
Plugged: Bottom Plug: Log Started: 8/29/2014
Lease: Alva Schendel Completed: %/02/2014
Owner: Bobcat Qilfield Services Inc
OPR #: 3895
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION
CO.
OPR #: 4339
TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 3 552 Shale (Limey)
6 8 Clay 7 559 Shale
. 20 28 Lime 9 568 Lime
' 6 34 Shale 9 577 Shale (Limey)
' 11 45 Lime 17 594 Shale
7 52 Shale (Limey) 2 596 Coal
20 72 Lime 2 598 Shale
3 75 Shale 7 605 Lime
3 78 Red Bed 2 607 Light Sandy Shale(Limey)(Qil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
10 88 Shale 2 609 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
9 97 Sandy Shale 12 621 Shale
15 112 Lime 3 624 Lime
31 143 Sandy Shale (Dry Sand Stks) 3 627 Black Shale
60 203 Shale 4 631 Shale (Limey)
19 222 Lime 3 634 Lime
10 232 Shale 12 646 Shale(Limey)
6 238 Sandy Shale (Dry Sand Stks) 5 651 Lime
14 252 Shale T 658 Shale
6 258 Lime 1 659 Coal
3 261 Shale 4 663 Shale
8 269 Sandy Shale 2 665 Lime
17 286 Shale 6 671 Shale (Limey)
3 289 Sand (Dry) 1 672 Light Shale (Oder)
3 292 Shale 2 674 Light Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
7 299 Lime 1.5 675.5 il Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
23 322 Shale 2 677.5 0il Sand (Some Shale){Good Bleed)
27 349 Lime 1.5 679 Oil Sand (Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
2 351 Shale 1 680 Oil Sand (Very Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
3 354 Black Shale 2.5 682.5 Qil Sand (Some Shale)(Good Bleed)
5 359 Shale (Limey) 2 684.5 0Oil Sand (Shaley)(Good Bleed)
19 378 Lime 1 685.5 il Sand (Very Shaley)(Fair Bleed)
5 383 Black Shale 1.5 687 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Stks)(Poor Bleed)
12 395 Lime 1 688 Sandy Shale
L) 404 Shale (Limey) TD 721 Shale
14 418 Shale
4 422 Sandy Shale
8 430 Sand (Dry)
5 435 Sandy Shale
67 502 Shale SET SURFACE — 3:00 PM — 8/29/14
9 511 Light Shale (Limey) CALLED IN 12:20 PM — TALKED TO BROOKE
5 516 Light Sandy Shale LONGSTRING — 714’ of 2 7/8" 8' ROUND PIPE
13 529 Shale (Limey) SET TIME 2:00 PM — 9/02/14
20 549 Shale CALLED IN 12:46 PM - TALKED TO RYAN




m Mlln Hort of Loufnburg
- 21295 Metalf A, . §
. P.O. Box-728 -, s .
. Loulsbwg, Kanmasous i
'.913-837-3!56 g 1-300821 11

FRUM MUSSMAN LUMBER 4138375871

RITIE)  C - L f MY

: asceuga By

abitetane o Rt ety - v



	Page 1
	Page 2

